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ROSS SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Realised Capital Gains Report

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

AirCon Lot5 Logan Rd - Lot 5, 617-
619 Logan Rd - Air Conditioning Unit

1,917.834,078.001.00 4,078.00 0.00 0.004,078.00 0.00 0.000.00(2,160.17)30/06/202023/03/2017

4,078.00 1,917.831.00 (2,160.17) 4,078.00 4,078.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,078.00 1,917.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.00 (2,160.17) 4,078.00 4,078.00

1.00 4,078.00 1,917.83 (2,160.17) 4,078.00 4,078.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

cmorse
Typewritten Text
Air Con was worn out & replaced. This asset should not have an accounting loss as it was written off/worth nothing at the end of its life. 





